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ASCO SCIENTIFIC is the brand name under which ASCO/JOUCOMATIC, a world leader in the solenoid valve
field, markets five fluid isolation product ranges for the medical, biomedical and industrial analysis markets.
Where standard products no longer provide the answer, our wealth of expertise and experience enables us to
design and develop dedicated solenoid valves and multi-function modules to meet your particular needs.

The ASCO SCIENTIFIC catalogue of miniature solenoid valves includes these ranges together with a selection
of components (shut-off and proportional solenoid valves, etc.) from the ASCO/JOUCOMATIC comprehensive
range, and presents a global, personalised product package matching your particular requirements.

All our products — valves, solenoid valves and pneumatic components and fittings — are on show at :
www.ascojoucomatic.com.
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Series 110 - 2/2-3/2, rocker, hose connections
Series 360 - 3/2, rocker, threaded connections
Series 360 - 2/2-3/2, rocker, pad mounting
Series 385 - 3/2, rocker, pad mounting

Series 282 - 2/2, diaphragm, M5 - 1/8 - 1/4

Series 283 - 2/2, lever, smooth spigots, & ext. 8 - 11 mm
Series 383 - 3/2, lever, threaded connection, 1/4 - 1/2

Series 296 - 2/2, bellows, 1/8 - 1/4
Series 396 - 3/2, bellows, 1/4

Series 284 - 2/2, NC
Series 284 - 2/2, NO
Series 384 - 3/2, U

Series 108 - 2/2, pad mounting
Series 109 - 3/2, pad mounting
Series 188 - 3/2, micro 10 range
Series 302 - 3/2, pad mounting

Series 630 - 2/2, Piezotronic

Series 202 - 2/2, pad mounting

Series 202 - 2/2, 1/8

Series 202 - 2/2, 1/4

Series 202 - 2/2, 3/8

Series 203 - 2/2, 3/8 - 1/2

Series 908 - Electronic proportional control unit
Series 601 - Sentronic Servovalve, 1/8 to 1
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Multi-function modules
Solenoid valves

Solenoid valve terminology
Definitions

Materials

Fluid resistance guide
Valve requirement check list
Conversion table

ASVAO
SCIENTIFIC®

[ x006-01-01 |

X 01-0

X006-01-09
|_X006-01-23
| X000-01-25

| X006-02-03

X006-02-05

|X006.03-01]
X006-03-03

X006-03-05
| X006-03-09

X006-04-03
| X006-04-05 |

X006-06-01

ASLERLRL

X006-07-01]
X006-07-02

X006-07-0

X006-07-04 |
X006-07-0

X006-07-06




